BahnhofstraBe 39a, 76865 Rohrbach

Pfalzischer Sportschiutzenbund e.V.

Armin Spitznagel, Rundenkampfleiter Schitzenkreis Bad Bergzabern
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Verein

SV Hauenstein Il
SV Rinnthal |

SV Wernersberg |
SV Appenhofen I
SV Hauenstein I
SV Rohrbach |

SGI Klingenmunster
SV Hauenstein IV
SGI Oberotterbach |
SV Dérrenbach Il

Name

Fast Norman
Boos Felix
Braun Johannes

Name

Teuber Helmut
Fast Norman
Braun Johannes
Sarter Wolfgang
Stoll Peter
Busam Daniel
Lepper Thomas
Burkard Sascha
Graf Stefan

KK25m Pistole_KL 2018 Rundenkampfbericht_

6. Wettkampf, 17. Juni 2018

SGI Klingenmiinster
SV Hauenstein |l
SV Wernersberg |
SV Rohrbach |

SV Dérrenbach Il

25m Pistole

Kreisliga

778 750 SV Hauenstein Il
780 777 SV Rinnthal |

743 732 SGI Oberotterbach |
751 725 SV Appenhofen II
698 729 SV Hauenstein IV

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein

SV Rohrbach |
SV Appenhofen II
SV Hauenstein I

Verein

SV Rinnthal |

SV Rohrbach |

SV Hauenstein I
SV Hauenstein Il
SV Hauenstein I
SV Rinnthal |

SGI Klingenmiinster
SV Wernersberg |
SV Hauenstein Il

1WK 2WK 3.WK
773 782 780
748 789 752
767 766 771
766 678 760
757 710 765
725 686 747
702 712 729
736 745 690
680 763 703
736 677 705

Tageswertung

Ergebnis
278
276
274

Einzelwertung

1.WK 2WK 3.WK
267 273 273
268 265 269
266 262 276
270 258 260
257 271 266
257 271 244
262 245 258
259 253 256
239 253 254

Seite 1

4. WK
778
764
758
771
743
772
722
759
704
631

4. WK
277
264
266
262
261
256
249
255
255

5.WK
800
768
739
784
746
735
768
708
765
724

5.WK
272
278
276
269
265
266
257
256
266

6.WK
780
777
743
725
750
751
778
729
732
698

6.WK
266
278
274
264
247
266
273
259
266

Summe
4693
4598
4544
4484
4471
4416
4411
4367
4347
4171

Summe
1628
1622
1620
1583
1567
1560
1544
1538
1533

Schnitt
782,17
766,33
757,33
747,33
745,17
736,00
735,17
727,83
724,50
695,17

Schnitt
271,33
270,33
270,00
263,83
261,17
260,00
257,33
256,33
255,50
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Steiner Joachim
Konig Christian
Andelfinger Volker
Burkhard Johannes
Leonhart Stefan
Nufer Robert
Kunz Franz
Seibel Jurgen
Stral3er Josef
Richter Edgar
Britting Michael
Braun Matthias
Hussong Axel
Croissant Ortwin
Schmitt Sem
Schwanke Stefan
Heitmann Peter
Berger Wilhelm
Baudy Josef

Boos Felix

Naab Peter
Hoffmann Gustav
Schmitz Uwe
Teuber Udo
StralRer Karl

Holl Stefan-Max
Wagenblatt Bernd
Wenner Rudi
Wieandt Tilo
Mehlem Wolfgang
Bloser Michael
Berger Hans
Seidel Heiko
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SV Rohrbach |

SV Appenhofen I
SV Wernersberg |
SV Hauenstein I
SGI Oberotterbach |
SV Wernersberg |
SV Hauenstein IV
SV Hauenstein IV
SGI Oberotterbach |
SGI Klingenmunster
SV Dérrenbach Il
SV Hauenstein Il
SGI Klingenmunster
SV Appenhofen Ii
SV Wernersberg |
SV Ddrrenbach Il
SV Hauenstein IV
SGI Oberotterbach |
SV Hauenstein I
SV Appenhofen Ii
SV Hauenstein Il
SV Rinnthal |

SV Dérrenbach Il
SV Rinnthal |

SGI Oberotterbach |
SV Appenhofen Ii
SV Ddérrenbach 1l
SV Rohrbach |

SV Rohrbach |

SGI Klingenmunster
SGI Klingenmunster
SV Hauenstein IV
SGI Oberotterbach |

245
260
253
246
239
255
251
246
228
231
245
235
209
240
230
231
216
213
212
85
256

260
224

266
143
152
212
159

239
211
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249
246
257
241
252
256
243
253
261
252
236
218
225
230
239
233
249
221
230
202
209
245
208
215
248

118
172
145
130

246
257
258
253
246
257
231
242
239
228
234
240
237
231
245
241
217
218
195
218
249
235
230
235
191
272
225
232

145
234

262
249
262
254
247
240
248
256
232
246
247
244
227
237
241
211
255
225
226
249
233
231

227
215
273
173
246
205
173

256
266
258
263
253
225
250
235
259
242
227
236
252
246
208
249
223
253
234
259

230
248

237
269
191
196
201
112
259

262
235
223
250
254
251
259
241
248
246
234
233
250
214
233
227
229
220
230
276
243
245
227
223
230

185
211

154
255

1520
1513
1511
1507
1491
1484
1482
1473
1467
1445
1423
1406
1400
1398
1396
1392
1389
1350
1327
1289
1190
1186
1173
1124
1121
1080
1035
998
974
873
748
239
211

253,33
252,17
251,83
251,17
248,50
247,33
247,00
245,50
244,50
240,83
237,17
234,33
233,33
233,00
232,67
232,00
231,50
225,00
221,17
214,83
238,00
237,20
234,60
224,80
224,20
270,00
172,50
199,60
194,80
145,50
249,33
239,00
211,00
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